
Sale:

Date:

Owner:

Price Description

CM Russel "Double Buffalo Hunt" Bronze

Egg Shaped Wind Up Clock, VERY UNIQUE!

40" Ornate Electric Parlor Lamp, Very Unique!

Victorian Desk & Chair

Wallace Sterling Silverware

Rings, Earrings, Tie Tacks, & Other Jewelry

(6) Reed & Barton Sterling Silver Goblets, X6

21" Electric Parlor Lamp With Crystal Shade

Crock Rolling Pin, Excellent Condition, VERY NICE!

Carl Kauba "The Desperado" Bronze, Very Nice!

(8) LLADRO Angle Figurines

Snake Handle Tea Pot

Victorian Horse Hair Stuffed Sofa

Group of Jewelry & Asian Art Pieces

Solace by Invacare elec. hospital bed

Dining Table & (6) Upholstered Chairs

Star Quilt

"Gone with the Wind lamp"

Thomasville bureau, shelf and chair

Cast Iron Horse Decoration

Antique Stereoscope Viewer With Pictures

Bedroom Set

Large Glass Drink Set

Beveled Sideboard Mirror In Ornate Metal Frame

42- Washington  Quarters- Loose- 1936-1964

Brass Clocks & Glassware

Assorted Collectibles

Tokala Okala Print By Leonard Poor Bear 2-91

Assorted Glassware Including Prussia Pitcher

60" Long Sofa Table

Flatware, Keys, & Letter Openers

Walnut Finish China Hutch

Gone With The Wind Lamp On Ornate Stand, NICE!

Pair of End Tables With Marble Tops

Bibles & Vintage Pictures and Frames

13" Electric Parlor Lamp With Crystal Shade

Assorted Flatware, (5) Spoons Marked "Sterling"

(3) Pottery Bread Bowls, Excellent Condition

73" Tall China Hutch, Missing (1) Glass Pane

8- Barber or Liberty Head Half Dollars- 1899-1911

$85.00

$80.00

$85.00

$120.00

$120.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$100.00

$95.00

$95.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$130.00

$180.00

$160.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$140.00

$140.00

$130.00

$190.00

$180.00

$775.00

$750.00

$725.00

$575.00

$420.00

$420.00

$850.00

$360.00

$280.00

$230.00

$220.00
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